# **RETURN FORM**



# Terms

Stesha Wellness invests for you in an extensive and qualitative range. Unfortunately, it can always happen that you wish to return your order or a part of it.

Please take the following points to ensure the best possible return.

1. Items must be returned in their original packaging.

- 2. Articles must be:
- Unused
- Complete
- Neat

Returned to us.

3. Just attach the return label where the original label hung.

# NEED HELP?

Do you have additional questions or would you like help filling in the form?

Contact us via:

- mail: info@stesha-wellnes.com - tel.: +32 51 70 22 93

### Openingsuren:

Mon:	13u30 – 18u
Tue:	9u – 12u
Wed:	13u30 – 18u
Thu:	9u – 12u
Fri:	13u30 – 18u
Sat:	9u – 13u

## RETURN ADDRESS

Stesha Wellness Melanedreef 6D 8650 Houthulst BELGIUM

#### INFORMATION

Delivery date	 
Order number	 
Name	 
Street + nr	 
Postal code + Place	 
Country	 
Telephone number	 
E-mail address	 

### **REASON RETURN?**

- Wrong number ordered
- Article does not meet my expectations:

Change for another article, I wish next article:

Other reason:

# WHICH ARTICLES DO YOU RETURN?

	number	Article code	Description
1.			
2.			
3.			
4.			
5.			

### WHO ARRANGES THE RETURN?

In order to make it easy for you, Stesha Wellness offers you the possibility of arranging the return for you at the best price.

The return amount must be paid in advance or will be deducted from the amount to be refunded. Naturally, you can also arrange the retour by yourself.

- I would like to return the article by myself to Stesha Wellness
- Stesha Wellness can arrange the retour for me
- I would like a non-binding quotation for the return process. We will find the best possible solution for your benefit. After approval of your quotation, we will make the necessary arrangements for you.

By means of pictures of the package(s) that are ready for

return and provide us with them, we can be sure that the parcel is leaving you in good condition and guarantee a full refund.

Please send the document together with the photos to info@stesha-wellness.com

